State of Arkansas

Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

ST. FRANCIS County

DELTAQLLC
1112 N WASHINGTON ST
FORREST CITY, AR 723352158

THURMON ISAIAH MOORE
116 W MIDWAY AVE
FORREST CITY, AR 723354719

DAVE'S LOCK SHOP
240 LOWER LAKE RD
FORREST CITY, AR 723359700

E-ARMOR LLC
879 SFC 323
FORREST CITY, AR 723357369

STAN'S PAD INC
1451 SFC 224
FORREST CITY, AR 723358524

COLEMAN'S LAWN CARE
1179 HIGHWAY 306 E
COLT, AR 723268036

KING DISPOSAL INC
120 BRIDGES
PALESTINE, AR 723720000

Business Closures

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
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02/23/2024

54963692-SLS

05/19/2016
06/30/2016
68913704-SLS

10/13/2015
11/25/2015
78660221-SLS

10/10/2015
11/09/2015
76262589-SLS

01/08/2015
11/30/2015
00228517-SLS

09/16/2013
11/15/2013
62010993-SLS

11/30/2012
01/18/2013
00268667-SLS



