State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

ST. FRANCIS County

DELTA Q LLC 1112 N WASHINGTON ST FORREST CITY, AR 723352158	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	02/23/2024 54963692-SLS
THURMON ISAIAH MOORE	Date Served	05/19/2016
116 W MIDWAY AVE	Date Closed	06/30/2016
FORREST CITY, AR 723354719	Account ID	68913704-SLS
DAVE'S LOCK SHOP	Date Served	10/13/2015
240 LOWER LAKE RD	Date Closed	11/25/2015
FORREST CITY, AR 723359700	Account ID	78660221-SLS
E-ARMOR LLC	Date Served	10/10/2015
879 SFC 323	Date Closed	11/09/2015
FORREST CITY, AR 723357369	Account ID	76262589-SLS
STAN'S PAD INC	Date Served	01/08/2015
1451 SFC 224	Date Closed	11/30/2015
FORREST CITY, AR 723358524	Account ID	00228517-SLS
COLEMAN'S LAWN CARE	Date Served	09/16/2013
1179 HIGHWAY 306 E	Date Closed	11/15/2013
COLT, AR 723268036	Account ID	62010993-SLS
KING DISPOSAL INC	Date Served	11/30/2012
120 BRIDGES	Date Closed	01/18/2013
PALESTINE, AR 723720000	Account ID	00268667-SLS